
Brandon Acevedo 
Financial and Licensed Insurance Agental Services Professional 

New York Life 
www.brandonacevedo.nylagents.com 

bacevedo@ft.newyorklife.com, 830-660-4197 
910 Gruene Rd Bldg. 4B 

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Diane Alvarez 

MASSAGEBYDIANE 
www.massagebydiane.net 

massagebydiane66@gmail.com, 830-832-0656 
 

Susan Armendariz 
Travel Business Owner 

Inteletravel 
Susanarmendariz.Inteletravel.com 

Susanarmendariz_2007@yahoo.com, 830-481-9948 
 

 
Martha Ayala 

Realtor 
Reliance Residential Realty 

reliancerr.com/marthaayala 
mayala.realestate@gmail.com, 210-269-4312 

111 W San Antonio St Ste 150 
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 
Denise Brown 

Owner/Managing Partner 
Los Gallos Taco House 

www.losgallostacohouse.com 
sdbrown4@gvtc.com, 830-624-9166 

974 Loop 337  
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 

 
Rob Cardenas 

Owner 
Farm to Market 31 Foodtrailer 

https://www.fm31foodtrailer.com 
fm31foodtrailer@hotmail.com, 830-515-9026 

  
 

Bart Carpenter 
Business Resources 

www.businessresourceshq.com 
bcarpenter@businessresourceshq.com, 512-643-6045 

 
 

 
Norma Castilla-Blackwell 

Executive Director 
CASA of Central Texas, Inc. 

www.casacentex.org 
nblackwell@casacentex.org, 830-626-2272 

1619 E. Common Suite 301 
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 
Tanya Castilleja Perez 
tcasti04@gmail.com 

 
 

 
Adriana Conn 

RN Case Manager 
Carter Healthcare 

margaritaconn@gmail.com, 830-708-9958 
 
 

Laura Cortwz 
DYE 4 U 

Dye4ulaura@gmail.com 
349 Creekside Way  

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Heather Demere 

GM 
Community Impact Newspaper 
www.communityimpact.com 

hdemere@communityimpact.com 
 
 

Jesse Diaz 
Business Development/ Recruiter 

1st Choice Direct Hires 
www.1stchoicedirecthires.com 

jessediaz@1stchoicedirecthires.com, 830-643-5990 
1111 N. Walnut Ave. Ste. 300 

New Bruanfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Melissa Elizondo 

Owner 
Heartwood Marketing Solutions 

www.heartwoodmarketingsolutions.com 
melissa@heartwoodmarketingsolutions.com, 830-481-9629 

277 W. San Antonio  
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 



Consuelo Esnaola 
Business Development 

3D Realty Photographer 
www.3DRealtyPhotographer.com 

connect@3drealtyphotographer.com, 830-358-8100 
770 Loop 337  

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Paul Estrada 

Owner 
Westside Cuts 

westsidecuts.nb@gmail.com 
1627 Spur St  

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

Christopher Farias 
Owner 

Mikie Farias Photography 
www.mikiefarias.com 

cmichaelfarias@gmail.com, 970-331-3986 
 
 

 
Lucy Gale 

Community Engagement Coordinator 
Comal County Habitat for Humanity 

www.comalhabitat.org 
lgale@comalhabitat.org, 830-625-4025 

1269 Industrial Dr.  
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 
Matt Gandrud 

Agent 
Matt Gandrud - State Farm 

www.insurefest.info 
Matt@insurefest.info, 830-626-3736 

409 N Seguin Ave  
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 

 
Gary Gannon 

Owner/Principal 
Ballistic Marketing Group 

www.ballisticmarketinggroup.com 
gary@ballisticmarketinggroup.com, 805-235-2885 

 
 

Mario Garcia 
Exclusive Agent 

Allstate Insurance 
https://agents.allstate.com/mario-garcia-new-braunfels-tx.html 

mariogarcia3@allstate.com, 830-627-1583 
651 N Business IH35 Ste. 1135 

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Gloria Garcia 

Owner 
1st Choice Direct Hires, LLC 

www.1stchoicedirecthires.com 
gloriagarcia@1stchoicedirecthires.com, 830-643-5990 

1111 N. Walnut Ave Suite 300 
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 
Victor Garza 

Economic Development Manager 
City of New Braunfels 

vgarza@nbtexas.org, 830-481-2280 
550 Landa Street  

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Michelle Gomez 

Owner 
Body Freedom Massage, Skin Care & Wellness Studio 

www.newbraunfelslifewellness.com 
michellegomezlmt@gmail.com, 210-392-5872 

219 E San Antonio Suite G 
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 
Guadalupe Gonzales 

Mr. Fix-it Auto Service 
830-660-2173 

956  South Ih 35  
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 

 
Timothy Gosch 

Assistant Retreat Director 
Massage Heights New Braunfels 

www.massageheights.com 
newbraunfels@massageheights.com, 830-302-2091 

2830 Town Center Dr Suite 125 
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 
Andrea Harlan 

Co-Owner 
Triad Legacy Promotions 

salesinfo@triadlegacypromotions.com, 830-660-9385 
735 Kroesche Ln  

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Dick Huiras 
President 

Edge 2 Edge Business Consultants 
dick@ics-connect.com, 713-542-2085 

2084 Tejas Pecan Suite 100 
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 



Mary Ann Labowski 
Event Coordinator 

New Braunfels Civic/Convention Center 
www.nbtexas.org/civiccenter 

mlabowski@nbtexas.org, 830-221-4012 
375 S. Castell Ave  

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Jennifer Leal 

Business Manager 
New Braunfels Herald-Zeitung 

www.herald-zeitung.com 
jennifer.leal@nbtxhz.com, 830-358-7886 

549 Landa Street  
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 
Lila LeMaster 

Owner 
Red Rooster Antique and Design Center 

www.redroosterworld.com 
redroosterworldnb@gmail.com, 830-609-3311 

971 W.  San Antonio St.  
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 

 
Cynthia Leos 

Realtor 
Heritage Texas Properties 

www.cynthialeos.com 
cynthia@cynthialeosrealtor.com, 210-274-6002 

808 E. Court St.  
Seguin, TX 78155 

 
Teresa Lopez 
Administrator 

eQuality HomeCare Co-op 
www.eQuality.HomeCare.Coop 

teresa@homecare.coop, 830-500-2384 
277 W. San Antonio St. Ste 203-A 

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Linda Lopez 

Realtor 
Simmonds Real Estate 

lindamburciaga@yahoo.com, 210-251-8562 
 
 

Oscar Martinez 
Realtor 

Berkshire Hathaway Don Johnson Realtors 
www.oscarmartinezrealtor.com 

oscarm@bhhsdonjohnson.com, 830-515-8788 
1171 Gruene Road Ste. 101 

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Michael Meek 
President-CEO 

Greater New Braunfels Chamber 
www.chamberinnewbraunfels.com 

michael@innewbraunfels.com, 830-608-2808 
P.O. Box 311417  

New Braunfels, TX 78131 
 

Stephanie Millett 
 
 
 

 
Rodney Mishler 
The NB Journal 

www.thenbjournal.com 
 
 

Elma Negrete 
Providence Title 

www.protitletx.com/location/new-braunfels 
ENegrete@ProTitleTx.com 
1171 Gruene Rd. Suite 104 
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 

 
Alexander Nicasio 

Residential Mortgage Loan Originator 
Southwest Funding 

www.southwestfunding.com/anicasio 
alex.nicasio@gmail.com, 210-725-5672 

  
 

Juan Ozuna 
Project Consultant 
Texas Rhino Shield 

www.texasrhinoshield.com 
juan@texasrhinoshield.com, 210-213-3120 

301 Main Plaza PMB 373 
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 

 
Juan Ozuna 

Project Consultant 
Texas Rhino Shield 

www.texasrhinoshield.com 
juan@texasrhinoshield.com, 210-213-3120 

301 Main Plaza PMB 373 
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 



Cindy Pena Wild 
Marketing Executive 

Trinity Title 
www.trinitytitletx.com 

cpena@trinitytitletx.com, 830-200-9532 
228 S Seguin Ave  

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Alma Perez 
President 

M4 Cleaning Service, LLC 
www.m4cleaning.com 

M4cleaning@yahoo.com, 210-386-6429 
1367 Industrial Drive Ste. C 
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 
Michael Plumeyer 

Owner / Photographer 
Plumeyer Photography 

www.plumeyer.com 
plumeyerphoto@aol.com, 830-606-1505 

150 S. Seguin Ave.  
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 

 
Vanessa Ramirez 

Assistant General Manager 
Courtyard Marriott New Braunfels River Village 

www.marriott.com/satnb 
Vanessa.Ramirez@marriott.com 

750 IH 35 N  
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 
Natascha Reynoso 

Owner/Agent 
The Reynoso Agency - Farmers Insurance 

www.reynosoagency.com 
Natascha@reynosoagency.com, 830-584-1177 

 
 

 
Esther Rodriguez 

CEO/ Executive Director 
Angels in Our Home 

estherr@angelsinourhome.org, 210-800-4517 
  
 

Victor Rodriguez 
CEO/  Owner 

Tex-Mex Productions 
texmexprod@gmail.com, 210-800-5870 

3839 Bennington Way  
San Antonio, TX 78261 

 

 
Christopher Rodriguez 

Project Manager 
Onyx Construction, LLC 

crodriguez@onyx-construction.net, 830-556-7654 
PO Box 2123  

Seguin, TX 78155 
 

Sam Rosenbaum 
Sales Agent 

Liberty Mutual Insurance 
www.libertymutual.com/samuel-rosenbaum 

samuel.rosenbaum@libertymutual.com, 830-491-1435 
111 W San Antonio Street Ste 250 

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Roxanne Rushing 
Owner/Hairstylist 

Rox Hair Studio 
Star4roxy@hotmail.com, 830-608-8018 

125 N. Walnut  
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 

Jeremy Rushing 
Associate Advisor 

Norris Commercial Group 
www.svn830.com 

jeremy.rushing@svn.com 
 
 

 
Melanie Ryan 

Owner 
Memory Restorations LLC 

www.memoryrestorations.com 
830-484-8398 

 
 

Ben Sanchez 
Go Green Botanicals 

www.gogreenbotanicals.com 
info@gogreenbotanicals.com, 830-608-9446 

2090 N Interstate 35  
New Braunfels, TX 78130 

 

 
Joseph Sandoval 

Owner 
Roman Civil Engineering, PLLC 

romancivilengineering@gmail.com 
 
 



Sonia Sauceda 
Morris Glass Company 

 
 

 
Jerry Sauceda 

Financial Services Professional 
New York Life 

jasauceda@ft.newyorklife.com, 830-822-7211 
910 Gruene Rd. Bldg 4 

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

Delia Saucedo 
Development Director 

Crisis Center of Comal County 
crisiscenternb.org 

dsaucedo@crisiscenternb.org 
 
 

 
David & Monica Silva 

Owners of David Vincent Band 
Tejas Bound Music 

www.reverbnation.com/davidvincentband 
tejasboundmusic@gmail.com, 512-660-4910 

P. O. Box 311571  
New Braunfels, TX 78131 

 
Yoli Campos Smith 

Nurse Liaison 
Heart of Texas Hospice 

www.heartoftexashospice.com 
Ysmith@Heartoftexashospice.com, 830-832-0090 

18568 Forty Six Pkwy Suite 3001A  
Spring Branch,  78070 

 

 
Jose Uribe 

FUA Window Coverings 
www.gotofua.com 

830-608-0694 
899 S Castell Ave  

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

Kevin Webb 
Commissioner Pct. 3 

Comal County 
www.co.comal.tx.us 

webbke@co.comal.tx.us, 830-221-1103 
100 Main Plaza  

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Joyce Yannuzzi 

District Field Director 
State Senator Donna Campbell 

www.donnacampbell.com 
joyce@donnacampbell.com, 830-481-8078 

 
 

Regina Yockey 
Care Coordinator/Marketing 

AA Care Services 
www.aacareservicestx.com 

regina@aacareservicestx.com, 830-832-0089 
1106 N Walnut  

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

 
Michaela Zapata 

1st Choice Direct Hires, LLC 
www.1stchoicedirecthires.com 

michaelazapata@1stchoicedirecthires.com, 830-643-5990 
1111 N Walnut Ave Ste 300 

New Braunfels, TX 78130 
 

   

   


